PADGS - Official Bid Tab

pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES

Project Name: District 10-1 Armstrong County Maintenance Facility - Construct/Acquire New Maintenance

Facility

Bids Submitted: 2/27/2024 Updated: 4/1/2024

Description

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0251-0051 Phases 1.1 General Construction (12 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (3 records)
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid (6 records)

Company Name

Hudson Group Inc
MASSARO CORP

Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.

Hudson Group Inc

MASSARO CORP

Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.

Hudson Group Inc

MASSARO CORP

Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.

Hudson Group Inc

MASSARO CORP

Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0251-0051 Phases 1.2 HVAC Construction (24 records)

Quote (Total Cost)

19,200,000.00
19,296,000.00
19,456,000.00

19,405,000.00

19,496,000.00

19,660,000.00

20,039,000.00

20,386,000.00

20,408,000.00

21,406,000.00

21,682,000.00

21,682,000.00

Rejected

Withdrawn

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive




Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (6 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (6 records)

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Lugaila Mechanical, Inc.

Renick Brothers Construction Co.
First American Industries, Inc.
Hranec Sheet Metal, Inc.

Scalise Industries Corporation DBA
EMCOR Services Scalise Industries

SSM INDUSTRIES, INC.

Lugaila Mechanical, Inc.

First American Industries, Inc.

Renick Brothers Construction Co.
Hranec Sheet Metal, Inc.

Scalise Industries Corporation DBA
EMCOR Services Scalise Industries

SSM INDUSTRIES, INC.

Lugaila Mechanical, Inc.

2,790,000.00

2,800,000.00
2,925,000.00
2,977,000.00

3,336,500.00

3,724,000.00

3,275,000.00

3,327,000.00

3,340,000.00
3,587,000.00

3,918,000.00

4,302,000.00

3,275,000.00

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive




Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 4 (6 records)

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0251-0051 Phases 1.3 Plumbing Construction (24 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (6 records)

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

First American Industries, Inc.

Renick Brothers Construction Co.
Hranec Sheet Metal, Inc.

Scalise Industries Corporation DBA
EMCOR Services Scalise Industries

SSM INDUSTRIES, INC.

Lugaila Mechanical, Inc.

Renick Brothers Construction Co.

First American Industries, Inc.

Hranec Sheet Metal, Inc.

Scalise Industries Corporation DBA
EMCOR Services Scalise Industries

SSM INDUSTRIES, INC.

Vrabel Plumbing Company

McRandal Company

First American Industries, Inc.
Renick Brothers Construction Co.
Fred L. Burns, Inc.

3,327,000.00

3,340,000.00
3,587,000.00

3,918,000.00

4,302,000.00

3,345,000.00

3,405,000.00

3,409,000.00

3,657,000.00

4,052,500.00

4,377,000.00

2,523,200.00

2,790,000.00

2,899,000.00
2,900,000.00
3,730,000.00

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive




Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (6 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (6 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (6 records)

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

NEWMAN PLUMBING, INC.

Vrabel Plumbing Company

McRandal Company

First American Industries, Inc.

Renick Brothers Construction Co.

Fred L. Burns, Inc.
NEWMAN PLUMBING, INC.

Vrabel Plumbing Company

McRandal Company

First American Industries, Inc.

Renick Brothers Construction Co.

Fred L. Burns, Inc.
NEWMAN PLUMBING, INC.

Vrabel Plumbing Company

Renick Brothers Construction Co.

McRandal Company

4,465,000.00

2,523,200.00

2,795,000.00

2,899,000.00
2,900,000.00
3,738,900.00
4,469,000.00

2,523,200.00

2,795,000.00

2,899,000.00
2,900,000.00
3,738,900.00
4,469,000.00

2,635,200.00

2,985,000.00

2,995,000.00

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive




Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

First American Industries, Inc.

Fred L. Burns, Inc.
NEWMAN PLUMBING, INC.

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0251-0051 Phases 1.4 Electrical Construction (24 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (6 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (6 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (6 records)

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (6 records)

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

PENN OHIO ELECTRICAL COMPANY

Bob Biter Electrical Enter, Inc.
A1 ELECTRIC, INC
Merit Electrical Group, Inc.

Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC

Hey Electric Co., LP

PENN OHIO ELECTRICAL COMPANY

Bob Biter Electrical Enter, Inc.
A1 ELECTRIC, INC
Merit Electrical Group, Inc.

Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC

Hey Electric Co., LP

PENN OHIO ELECTRICAL COMPANY

Bob Biter Electrical Enter, Inc.
A1 ELECTRIC, INC
Merit Electrical Group, Inc.

Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC

Hey Electric Co., LP

PENN OHIO ELECTRICAL COMPANY

Bob Biter Electrical Enter, Inc.
A1 ELECTRIC, INC
Merit Electrical Group, Inc.

Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC

Hey Electric Co., LP

3,027,000.00

SDB / VBE
Participatio
n
Submission
rejected as
nonrespon
sive

3,860,900.00

4,584,000.00

2,820,000.00

2,897,000.00

3,533,763.00

4,056,000.00

4,543,000.00

4,900,290.00

2,828,000.00

2,900,500.00

3,546,805.00

4,062,000.00

4,546,000.00

4,912,090.00

2,879,000.00

3,016,500.00

3,562,712.00

4,062,000.00

4,584,000.00

4,912,090.00

3,039,000.00

3,208,800.00
3,799,302.00
4,308,000.00

4,781,000.00
5,088,560.00
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